The Commissioner, DVAT- GNCTD, I.P. Estate, New Delhi. 

10. A.O.(Works)-2. Vikas Sadan DDA. 

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEERE) 
ELECTRICAL DIVISION-8, 21 FLOOR. VIKAS 

MINAR, ITO, NEW DLEHI-|10002 
Phone: 01l1-23370632, E-mail: eeeld8@gmail.com 

R 2,89,577/- (* Two Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Five hundred 
Seventy Seven Only) 

The Commissioner, Service Tax, I.P. Estate, New Delhi 

11. Secy. (CRB)/DDA/Vikas Minar. 

21.99% below the eastimate cost 
12 Months 

All the Ex. Engineers(El.).EID-1,4,5,6,7,9,11,12, CWG(El.)1,2,3 & (QAC)(El.) 

13. AA/El.D.8/DDA. 
14. H.C./El.D.8/DDA.